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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Nunez1119
Titans

9.350 9.700 9.3009.000 37.350
2T 1 5T 6 1 

1 

Natalie Liu1118
Titans

9.400 9.500 9.5008.850 37.250
1 2 10 1 2T

2T

Geneva Trapp1121
Titans

9.250 9.300 9.4009.300 37.250
4 3 3 2T 2T

2T

Willow Admassu1115
Titans

9.000 9.250 9.3509.400 37.000
7 4 1 4T 4 

4 

Dakota Gilmore1117
Titans

9.200 9.050 9.4008.900 36.550
5T 8 8T 2T 5 

5 

Bianca Ferretti1116
Titans

9.200 8.850 9.2509.000 36.300
5T 10T 5T 7 6 

6 

Avery Phimmachack1103
Clovis

8.300 9.150 9.3509.050 35.850
10T 6T 4 4T 7 

7 

Layla Dunmore1102
Clovis

8.300 9.000 9.1508.800 35.250
10T 9 11 8 8 

8 

Aubrey West1126
Elevate

8.900 8.300 8.8008.700 34.700
8 13 12 11 9 

9 

Miah Tovar1105
Clovis

8.650 7.900 9.0509.000 34.600
9 14 5T 9 10 

10 

Kalea Pinon1120
Titans

7.000 9.200 9.0009.350 34.550
14 5 2 10 11 

11 

Genevieve Zidich1110
Elevate

9.350 9.150 6.5008.900 33.900
2T 6T 8T 14 12 

12 

Zoe Avila1101
Clovis

8.200 8.850 8.4008.000 33.450
12 10T 14 13 13 

13 

Kylie Silvas1104
Clovis

8.000 8.600 8.5508.200 33.350
13 12 13 12 14 

14 
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